
BEVERAGES

Hint of Mint Lemonade
3.99Classic

Strawberry 4.99
Blueberry 4.99

3.99Coffee
5.99Green Go Juice4.99Orange Juice

5.99Iced Coffee
2.99Fountain Drinks

MENU

*

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell fish or eggs may increase your risk of food bourne illness*

13.99Spin’On Cheese Omelet
Cage Free Eggs, Organic Spinach, Onion & Cheese

13.99Tucson Omelet
Cage Free Eggs, Green Chili, caramelized Onion, 
Cheese & Cilantro

Ham & Cheese Omelet
Cage Free Eggs, All Natural Ham, & Cheese

14.99

14.99
Cage Free Eggs, Cheese & home-made Sausage Gravy
Cowboy Omelet

13.99Avo-Loaded Omelet
Cage Free Eggs, Avocado, Cheese, Avocado slices & Cilantro

OMELETS
3 Egg Omelet 

served w/ side of Toast & Home-Style Potatoes 

SOUPS & SALAD
Tomato Basil Soup 3.99

CUP
6.99
BOWL

Loaded Potato Soup 4.99
CUP

7.99
BOWL

Loaded Veggie Soup 3.99
CUP

6.99
BOWL

House Salad 4.99
Side

8.99
Full

Home-Style Potatoes 3.59

All Natural Sausage 3.99

Chori-Papas 3.99

Crispy Baked Bacon 4.99

Jumbo Biscuit 3.99
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9.99Vegan Chori-Papas Burrito
Chori-papas, Onions, Chile Verde, Avocado w/ side of Salsa

Vegan Pickle My Avo Toast
Avocado, Pickled Cucumber, Pickled Jalapeños, 
Pickled Radishes, Pickled Red Onion, Cilantro

9.99

13.99
Organic Pasta, Creamy Basil Tomato Sauce, Roasted 
Cherry Tomatoes & Garlic   

Vegan Tomato Basil Pasta

11.99Pesto Loaded Sando
House-Baked Focaccia, Pesto, Roasted Tomatoes, Garlic, 
Arugula, & Balsamic glaze

VEGAN FRIENDLY

14.99The Bird’s Nest Sando
All Natural Ham, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Tomato, 
Cucumber & Sprouts

13.99BLT Sando
All Natural Hickory Smoked Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

All Natural Hickory Smoked Bacon, Roasted Cherry 
Tomatoes, Mozz Cheese, Arugula & Balsamic glaze

Godfather BLT Sando 14.99

15.99
All Natural Ham, Bacon, Cheese & Eggs
Ham & Bacon Melt

12.99Pickle My Avo Toast
Avocado, Ricotta Cheese, Pickled Cucumber, Pickled 
Jalapeños, Pickled Radishes, Pickled Red Onion & Cilantro

Mozza Toast 14.99
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil leaves, Balsamic glaze 
& Garlic infused Olive Oil & home-made Pesto

Focaccia, Wild Tuna, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Pickled Cucumbers, Pickled Jalapeños & Avocado 

Tuna Sando 15.99

SANDOS/TOAST
- served with a side of soup or salad - 

14.99Brunch Avo Toast
Avocado, Sunny side Up Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, 
Cherry Tomatoes & Cilantro

*

Cold Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Cucumber, 
Red Onions, Sprouts, Pickled Jalapeños

Salmon Toast 15.99*

10.99Chori-Papas Burrito 
Cage Free Eggs, Chori-Papas & Cheese

12.99Sunrise Biscuit 
Buttermilk Biscuit, Cage Free Eggs, Cheese w/ All Natural 
Ham or Sausage. Choice of side: home-style Potatoes or Fruit 

Tomato Basil Pasta
Organic Pasta, Creamy Basil Tomato Sauce, Ricotta 
& Parmesan Cheese, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes & Garlic   

14.99

  14.99Early Bird Special
2 Cage Free Eggs cooked to your liking. Served w/ All Natural 
Sausage & Bacon, Pancake & side of home-style Potatoes

11.99Grand Biscuit & Gravy
Jumbo Buttermilk Biscuit smothered in our 
house-made Sausage Gravy, topped w/ Cheese

Rise & Shine Burrito
Cage Free Eggs, Potatoes, All Natural Bacon & Cheese 

11.99

10.99
House-baked Sourdough Toast dipped in Cage Free 
Egg wash, dusted with organic Sugar & Cinnamon. 
served w/ a side of Fruit & Original Syrup

French Toast

BRUNCH FAVES

Cowboy Burrito
Cage Free Eggs, All Natural Sausage & Cheese.
Served w/ Roasted Salsa and side of Gravy   

12.99

Brunch Tacos
3 Corn Tortilla Tacos. Cage Free Eggs, Cheese & Choice
Sausage or Bacon. Served w/ House Salsa   

13.99

*

Rosted Salsa, Avocado, Sunny Side Up Eggs, Cheddar Cheese
& Cilantro 

Ranchero Toast 14.99

14.99
Cage Free Eggs, Bell Peppers. Caramelized Onions & Cheese
Denver Omelet

PANCAKES& WAFFLES

9.99Classic Pancakes
3 Classic Pancakes

Blueberry Pancakes
3 Pancakes with house-made Wild Berry Jam

14.99

12.99
3 Birthday Pancakes, topped with sweet Milk & Sprinkles
Birthday Pancakes

12.99Chocolate Chip Pancakes
3 Chocolate Chip Pancakes

- made with sourdough starter - 

11.99
Onre Classic Waffle
Classic Waffle

- served with a side of organic fruit - 


